FY 23/24
July
August
September
October
November
December
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February
March
April

May
June

FY 23/24
FY 22/23

Change FY 22/23-23/24

FY 21/22
Change FY 21/22-22/23
Change FY 21/22-23/24

Louisiana Daily Fantasy Sports

Gross FS Contest

FY 23/24

Revenues Net Revenue Taxes Paid
512,101 52,778 4,222
531,902 53,575 4,286
1,520,486 161,380 12,910
1,898,532 205,714 16,457
1,648,379 179,208 14,337
1,717,589 182,987 14,639
1,453,642 151,671 12,134
731,263 92,148 7,372
764,545 76,175 6,094
775,520 78,915 6,313
686,761 74,108 5,929
564,043 59,349 4,748
12,804,763 1,368,008 109,441
20,970,284 2,169,412 173,553
-38.9% -36.9% -36.9%
20,016,844 2,168,442 173,475
4.8% 0.0% 0.0%
-36.0% -36.9% -36.9%

FY 22/23 Net Revenue
58,360
53,441
156,892
228,259
189,982
957,191
173,376
75,845
70,192
70,424
76,430

58,720
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Y-t-Y Change
-9.6%
0.3%
2.9%
-9.9%
-5.7%
-80.9%
-12.5%
21.5%
8.5%
12.1%
-3.0%
1.1%



